Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelia Whittington - (908826) - Poynton Dippers SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:53.59
2:54.95
2:56.21
2:57.12
3:00.59
3:03.23
3:05.89
3:09.07
3:09.08
3:12.53
3:17.56
3:20.19
3:24.97
3:29.17
3:32.29

3:44.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:03.23
2:56.21
2:54.95
2:53.59
2:57.12
3:00.59

3:05.89
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Date

16/10/16
18/03/17
22/10117
26/06/16
03/04/16
10/03/18
29/11/15
18/10/15
20/09/15
19/04/15
23/11/14
30/11/14
20/09/14
22/06/14
15/07/15
17/11/13

Date

10/03/18
22/10/17
18/03/17
16/10/16
26/06/16
03/04/16
29/11/15

Meet

North Midlands Championships 2016
Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet
2017 Association Championships
Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet
City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016

Satellites Sprint Meet 2018 - L3

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

North Midlands Championships 2015

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Satellites of Macclesfield SC Club Championships
Satellites of Macclesfield Time Trials
Satellites Club Championships

Cheshire Junior Meet

Meet

Satellites Sprint Meet 2018 - L3

2017 Association Championships
Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet
North Midlands Championships 2016
Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet
City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stoke
Macclesfield
Warrington
Macclesfield
Stoke on Trent
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Warrington
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclestfield
Macclesfield
Stoke

Warrington
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Club Swam Under

Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite

Satellite

Poynton

Club Swam Under

Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite

Satellite

Level

Level

3
3
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3:09.07 267 H 18/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield 3
3:09.08 267 H 20/09/15 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent 3
3:32.29 189 H 15/07/15 Satellites Club Championships Macclesfield 4
3:12.53 253 H 19/04/15 Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet Macclesfield 3
3:20.19 225 F 30/11/14 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington 3
3:17.56 234 H 23/11/14 Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala Macclesfield 3
3:24.97 210 H 20/09/14  Satellites of Macclesfield SC Club Championships Macclesfield 4
3:29.17 197 H 22/06/14 Satellites of Macclesfield Time Trials Macclesfield 4
3:44.67 159 H 171113 Cheshire Junior Meet Macclesfield Poynton 3
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