Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelia Whittington - (908826) - Poynton Dippers SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:53.59	345	Н	16/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
2:54.95	337	Н	18/03/17	Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
2:56.21	330	Н	22/10/17	2017 Association Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
2:57.12	325	Н	26/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
3:00.59	307	Н	03/04/16	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016	Stoke	Satellite	3
3:03.23	294	Н	10/03/18	Satellites Sprint Meet 2018 - L3	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
3:05.89	281	F	29/11/15	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington		3
3:09.07	267	Н	18/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
3:09.08	267	Н	20/09/15	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent		3
3:12.53	253	Н	19/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield		3
3:17.56	234	Н	23/11/14	Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala	Macclesfield		3
3:20.19	225	F	30/11/14	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington		3
3:24.97	210	Н	20/09/14	Satellites of Macclesfield SC Club Championships	Macclesfield		4
3:29.17	197	Н	22/06/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Time Trials	Macclesfield		4
3:32.29	189	Н	15/07/15	Satellites Club Championships	Macclesfield		4
3:44.67	159	Н	17/11/13	Cheshire Junior Meet	Macclesfield	Poynton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:03.23	294	Н	10/03/18	Satellites Sprint Meet 2018 - L3	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
2:56.21	330	Н	22/10/17	2017 Association Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
2:54.95	337	Н	18/03/17	Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
2:53.59	345	Н	16/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
2:57.12	325	Н	26/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
3:00.59	307	Н	03/04/16	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016	Stoke	Satellite	3
3:05.89 Copyright 2024	281 1	F	29/11/15	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:09.07	267	Н	18/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
3:09.08	267	Н	20/09/15	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent		3
3:32.29	189	Н	15/07/15	Satellites Club Championships	Macclesfield		4
3:12.53	253	Н	19/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield		3
3:20.19	225	F	30/11/14	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington		3
3:17.56	234	Н	23/11/14	Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala	Macclesfield		3
3:24.97	210	Н	20/09/14	Satellites of Macclesfield SC Club Championships	Macclesfield		4
3:29.17	197	Н	22/06/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Time Trials	Macclesfield		4
3:44.67	159	Н	17/11/13	Cheshire Junior Meet	Macclesfield	Poynton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS